
# MARKET NAME TITLE PHONE FAX E-MAIL
1 Abilene  Hendrick Health System

Meek Children's Hospital
1900 Pine St, Abilene TX  79601

Jay Lynn Harvey CMN Coordinator 325 670-6557 325 670-2582 jharvey@hendrickhealth.org
Karen Brittain Marketing Director 325 670-6402 kbrittain@hendrickhealth.org

2 Amarillo Baptist St. Anthony's Health System
1600 Wallace Blvd., Amarillo TX  79106

Brooke Prescott CMN Director 806 212-9168 806 212-7654 brooke.prescott@bsahs.org
Foundation Associate

3 Austin Dell Children's Medical Center of Central Texas
Children's Medical Center Foundation
4900 Mueller Blvd., Austin, TX  78723

Andrea Ballard CMN Coordinator/CUFK's 512-324-0170 512-324-0798 arballard@seton.org
Kip Holmes CMN Coordinator/Nat't & Local Sponsors 512-324-0170 512-324-0798 kholmes@seton.org

4 Beaumont CHRISTUS Hospital - St. Elizabeth
2830 Calder St., Beaumont, Tx. 77702

409-892-7171

5 Corpus Christi Driscoll Children's Hospital

Richard A. Harris CMN Administrator 361 694-6403 808-2106 richard.harris@dchstx.org
PO Box 6530, Corpus Christi TX  78466

Cindy Guerra Salinas Director, Development 956-688-1239 956-699-1241 cynthia.guerra@dchstx.org
1120 E Ridge Rd, McAllen TX  78503

6 Dallas Children's Medical Center Dallas
2777 Stemmons Fwy, Ste. 1025, Dallas TX  75207

Rathna Gray Gift Officer/CMN Program Manager 214 456-8386 214 456-8399 rgray@childrens.com
Angela Bynum CMN Coordinator-Dallas 214 456-8387 214 456-8399 abynum@childrens.com
Chelsea White CMN Coordinator - Dallas 214 456-8377 214 456-8399 cwhite@childrens.com
Barbara Heller CMN Development Assistant 214 456-8385 214 456-8399 barbara.heller@childrens.com
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7 El Paso Texas Tech University Health Science Center
4800 Alberta, El Paso TX  79905

Elizabeth Dahl CMN Coordinator 915 545-7599 915 545-6677 elizabeth.dahl@ttuhsc.edu

8 Ft. Worth Cook Children's Hospital
801 Seventh Avenue, Ft. Worth, Texas  76104

Suzanne Haterius-Fusaro CMN Coordinator 682-885-4105 shfusaro@cookchildrens.org

9 Houston Texas Children's Hospital
1919 S. Braeswood Blvd. 
Mail Code 4-4483/Houston, Tx 77030

Katie Kalenda CMN Director 832 824-6919 klkalend@texaschildrenshospital.org
Jennifer Smart Senior Associate 832 824-2120 jlsmart@texaschildrenshospital.org
Camille Landry Senior Associate 832 824-6920 lclandry@texaschildrenshospital.org
Lauren Allen Associate 832 824-6915 lallen@texaschildrenshospital.org
Sherry Assistant 832 824-2984

Assistant 832 824-6818

10 Jasper CHRISTUS Jasper Memorial Hospital
1275 Marvin Hancock Dr., Jasper, Texas 75951

Deborah Wiegand 409-384-5461 deborah.wiegand@christushealth.org

11 Lubbock University Medical Center Children's Hospital
PO Box 5980, Lubbock TX  79408

Britt Pharris CMN Director 806 775-8285 806 775-8280 bpharris@teamumc.com
Kathy Reasoner Development Officer 806 775-8289 806-775-8280 kreasoner@teamumc.com

12 Odessa Medical Center Hospital
500 W. 4th Street, Odessa, TX  79761

Rachel Dobbs CMN Director 432 640-1247 432 640-2349 rdobbs@echd.org

13 Port Arthur CHRISTUS Hospital - St. Mary
3600 Gates boulevard, Port Arthur, Tx. 77642

409-985-7421
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14 San Angelo Shannon Medical Center
120 E Harris, San Angelo TX  76903

Sharla Adam CMN Director 325-657-5769 325-657-5220 sharlaadam@shannonhealth.org

15 San Antonio CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Children's Hospital
343 W. Houston, Suite 505, San Antonio,TX  78205

Gracie Martinez CMN Director 210 704-2734 210 704-2384 gracie.martinez@christushealth.org
Carmelita Cedillo Special Projects Coordinator 210-704-2633 210-704-2384 carmelita.cedillo@christushealth.org

16 Tyler Mother Frances Health System Foundation
611 S Fleishel St, Tyler TX  75701

Robin Rowan CMN Director 903 531-5437 903 525-1234 cmn@trimofran.org

17 Temple Scott & White Memorial Hospital

Lesli Cearley CMN Director 254 724-6149 254 724-7959 lcearley@swmail.sw.org
2401 S 31st St, Temple TX  76508

Jeremy Ksionda CMN Manager - Brazos Valley 979 691-3652 979 691-3658 jksionda@swmail.sw.org
1600 University Drive East, College Station TX  77840

18 Wichita Falls United Regional Health Care System
1600 11th St., Wichita Falls, TX  76301

Meagan Hoover CMN Specialist 940 764-8429 940 764-8720 mhoover@urhcs.org
Juliet Baber Assistant 940 764-8238 940 764-8720 jbaber@urhcs.org
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